

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3976 OF 2007

RAMALA SAHKARI CHINI MILLS LTD, UP

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE-I,MEERUT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3747 of 2007

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Civil Appeal NO. 4704 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 5896 of 2008

Civil Appeal NO. 5894 of 2008

(with office report)

Date: 20/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Raj Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Chander, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mrs. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at
length.

Hearing concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master